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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users

Max Concurrent 

Views

Pre-Job Conference for Oak 

Park Elementary School 

Whole Site Modernization, 

Lease-Leaseback (LLB) with 

Soltek Pacific Construction; 848 7806 5112 6/5/2023 14:39 93 70 0 50 70 53

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest

Country/Region 

Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 6/5/2023 14:58 6/5/2023 16:12 74 No United States

Yes Anderson Ivory ianderson1@sandi.net 6/5/2023 14:39 6/5/2023 16:12 93 No United States

Yes Edmundo Avila eavilaii@sandi.net 6/5/2023 14:46 6/5/2023 16:12 86 Yes United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 6/5/2023 14:42 6/5/2023 15:40 59 Yes United States

Yes Mark Hussey mhussey@soltekpacific.com 6/5/2023 14:51 6/5/2023 16:12 81 Yes United States

Yes Kelly Duff kduff@soltekpacific.com 6/5/2023 14:52 6/5/2023 16:12 80 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended

User Name (Original 

Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Approval Status

Yes Chris Betancourt Chris Betancourt Cbetancourt@local89.org 619-263-6661 Laborer's Local 89 4/11/2023 16:25 approved

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer Wilson Jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 4/11/2023 21:52 approved

Yes Carlos Ponce Carlos Ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com 951 347 9618 Plasterers Local200 4/12/2023 6:04 approved

Yes Patrick Clifton Patrick Clifton pclifton@local1184.com 951 662-1577 LiUNA Local 1184 4/12/2023 14:42 approved

Yes Adrian Lopez Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org 6199408122

local 45 roofers 

waterproofers 4/12/2023 18:38 approved

Yes Margie Barnhart Margie Barnhart

margie@abdellatifenterprises.c

om 9492752972

Abdellatif Enterprises,  

Inc. 5/23/2023 16:30 approved

Yes Jerry Pirak Jerry Pirak jpirak@letner.com 6192010861 Letner Roofing Co. 5/23/2023 17:15 approved

Yes Ladonna Lorensen Ladonna Lorensen

Laborcompliance@abcresource

s.biz 909-988-0390 ABC Resources,  Inc. 5/23/2023 18:16 approved

Yes Giovanni Campos Giovanni Campos g.campos@jdsplumbing.com 760-477-7967 JDS Plumbing & 5/24/2023 7:08 approved

Yes James Thompson James Thompson jamest@catsge.com 619 843-7086 Cats Excavating 5/24/2023 7:40 approved

Yes Armando Bueno Armando Bueno Abueno@achmechanical.com 909 712-0217 ACH MECHANICAL 5/24/2023 7:46 approved

Yes Tamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering# IncTamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering, Inctvillegas@rapenginc.com 760-233-2980 RAP Engineering 5/24/2023 7:55 approved

Yes Maricela Lamas Maricela Lamas maricelal@januscorp.com 7605987374 Janus Corporation 5/24/2023 10:42 approved

Yes Fred Howard Fred Howard Fredh@MartinBros.net 3108639624 Martin Bros. 5/24/2023 13:09 approved

Yes Fred Howard Fred Howard Fredh@MartinBros.net

Yes Fred Howard Fred Howard Fredh@MartinBros.net

Yes Fabiola Guzman Fabiola Guzman clerical@socoast.us 909-428-2600

Southcoast Acoustical 

Interiors,  Inc. 5/24/2023 15:49 approved

Yes Cruz Ramos Cruz Ramos Cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6197267915

Cement Masons local 

500/744 5/25/2023 7:59 approved

Yes Cruz Ramos Cruz Ramos Cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com



Yes Sharon Sayre Sharon Sayre sharon@inlandpacifictile.com 909-890-4526 Inland Pacific Tile,  Inc. 5/25/2023 10:41 approved

Yes Sharon Sayre Sharon Sayre sharon@inlandpacifictile.com

Yes Dom Luyo Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org 619-265-0501 SMART 206 5/26/2023 10:17 approved

Yes Anthony Grimsby Anthony Grimsby agrimsby@letner.com 9513063788

Letner Roofing- Sheet 

Metal Division 5/31/2023 9:05 approved

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471

Heat & Frost Insulators  

LOCAL 5 5/31/2023 13:17 approved

Yes Fredi Flores Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com

Yes Cesar Carrasco Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org 6267886482 IUOE Local 12 5/31/2023 14:58 approved

Yes Chris Brisson Chris Brisson Bac4brisson@gmail.com 7149368843 BAC Local 4 5/31/2023 17:25 approved

Yes Carlos Fernandez Carlos Fernandez carlosf@standarddrywall.com 619.666.9134 Standard Drywall,  Inc. 6/1/2023 6:22 approved

Yes Michael Marvel Michael Marvel

michael.marvel@spoonerwood

works.com 760-453-5812 Spooner Woodworks Inc. 6/1/2023 16:04 approved

Yes Travis Hanssen Travis Hanssen

thanssen@nationalelectricwork

s.com (619) 507-4246

National Electric Works,  

Inc. 6/1/2023 17:17 approved

Yes Travis Hanssen Travis Hanssen

thanssen@nationalelectricwork

s.com

Yes JJ Woodward JJ Woodward jjwoodward@crinsulation.com 7606536599 CR Insulation 6/2/2023 9:55 approved

Yes Paul Hastings Paul Hastings

paul.hastings@integratedtg.co

m 6192498530

Integrated Technologies 

Group 6/4/2023 16:38 approved

Yes Amy Fryer Amy Fryer amy.fryer@integratedtg.com 858-221-2842 ITG 6/4/2023 18:16 approved

Yes Josh Boetel Josh Boetel

josh.boetel@summiterosion.co

m 858-602-2164 Summit Erosion Control 6/5/2023 7:30 approved

Yes Theresa Tena Theresa Tena

theresa.tena@playcoresurfacin

g.com (602) 707-6883

Robertson Industries,  

Inc. 6/5/2023 7:32 approved

Yes Ken Varley Ken Varley kvarley@marinaco.com 714-656-5551 Marina Landscape 6/5/2023 9:10 approved

Yes Christina Torres Christina Torres christina@peinsulation.com 714-527-5071 P & E Insulation,  Inc. 6/5/2023 9:15 approved

Yes Peter Guardado Peter Guardado peter@socalcoatingsinc.com 619-601-4509 Socal Coatings Inc. 6/5/2023 9:32 approved

Yes Peter Guardado Peter Guardado peter@socalcoatingsinc.com

Yes Frank Garcia Frank Garcia

frank.garcia@spoonerwoodwor

ks.com 858-282-6594 Spooner's Woodworks 6/5/2023 12:35 approved

Yes Jason Hodges Jason Hodges jason@inlinerail.com 7607890282 IN-LINE 6/5/2023 13:34 approved

Yes John Silveira John Silveira johns@inlinerail.com 7607890282 In-Line Fence & Rail 6/5/2023 13:36 approved

Yes Luis Carrillo Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com 2133055136 Liuna Local 300 6/5/2023 13:36 approved

Yes jovan tejedo jovan tejedo jtejedo@signprocompany.com 6199879993 baja signs 6/5/2023 14:34 approved

Yes Kerry Hannigan Kerry Hannigan KerryH@Worldbridgetech.com 6197921260

World Bridge 

Technologies,  Inc. 6/5/2023 14:46 approved

Yes Jose Estrada Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 6199907193 Teamsters Union Local 6/5/2023 14:48 approved

Yes Jose Estrada Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com

Yes Toalei Talataina Toalei Talataina toalei@demcon.us 619-309-9108

Demcon Concrete 

Contractors 6/5/2023 14:49 approved

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel Urquidez Lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357 Local89 6/5/2023 14:51 approved

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 619-884-4500 SDUSD 6/5/2023 14:57 approved



Yes Christopher Allen Christopher Allen callen@swcarpenters.org 16196299134

Southwest Mountain 

States Regional Council 

of Carpenters 6/5/2023 14:58 approved

Yes Luis Reynoso Luis Reynoso luisr@lgdusa.com 619-808-8628 Long Glazing and Doors 6/5/2023 15:03 approved

Yes Luis Reynoso Luis Reynoso luisr@lgdusa.com

Yes Luis Reynoso Luis Reynoso luisr@lgdusa.com

Yes Luis Reynoso Luis Reynoso luisr@lgdusa.com

Yes Sarkis McClement Sarkis McClement s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org 6263725069 IUOE Local 12 6/5/2023 15:05 approved

Yes James Hardie James Hardie James@ualocal230.org 619 871 - 2772 Plumbers 6/5/2023 15:06 approved

Yes Jim Vieira Jim Vieira jvieira@soltekpacific.com 619-843-6139 Soltek Pacific 6/5/2023 15:08 approved

Yes David Jonhson David Jonhson Djohnson@local229.org 6195081408

President/Business 

Agent Local 229 6/5/2023 15:15 approved

Yes David Zepeda David Zepeda david.zepeda@patcat.org 619-861-9484 Painters and Allied 6/5/2023 15:18 approved

No Sean Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 4/11/2023 17:06 approved

No John John Bennett john@ualocal230.org 8587755611 UA Local 230 4/12/2023 8:20 approved

No Paul Paul Colmenero PaulC@roofer45.org 619-403-4182

Roofers,  Waterproofers 

Local Union #45 4/12/2023 12:08 approved

No Christopher Christopher Allen callen@swmscarpenters.org 16196299134

Southwest Mountain 

States Regional Council 

of Carpenters 4/14/2023 15:50 approved

No Pam Pam Fleming pam@pacificplayinc.com 7606445555 Pacific Play Systems,  Inc 5/23/2023 16:24 approved

No Christopher Christopher Rice 

Christopher.Rice@USA-

Shade.com 9724824016

Shade Structures inc. 

Dba USA SHADE 5/24/2023 6:31 approved

No Patrick Patrick Paladin

patrick.paladin@progressivesur

facesolutions.com 951-428-0679

Progressive Surface 

Solutions 5/24/2023 7:17 approved

No Zachary Zachary Miederhoff

zachary.miederhoff@american

nationalinsulation.com 951-415-2306

Coast Building Products / 

Insulation 5/24/2023 8:19 approved

No Salina Salina Tuladhar salina@pacificplayinc.com 760-599-7355 Pacific Play Systems,  Inc. 5/24/2023 10:25 approved

No Davis Davis Hopper Dhopper@vulcansteelco.com 9098771610 Arrowhead Steel 5/24/2023 13:23 approved

No Robyn Robyn Swift robyn@divwin.com 8585369800

Diversified Window 

Coverings,  Inc. 5/24/2023 16:33 approved

No Steven Steven Whitlock swhitlock@rapenginc.com 619-642-6481 RAP Engineering 5/25/2023 9:42 approved

No Hector Hector Vargas hvargas@achmechanical.com (909) 376-0497

ACH Mechanical 

Contractors,  Inc. 5/26/2023 10:39 approved

No Marco Marco Vargas mvargas@achmechanical.com 9513683382 ACH Mechanical 5/26/2023 13:52 approved

No Anthony Anthony Tucker anthony@divwin.com 858-433-5674

Diversified Window 

Coverings 5/31/2023 11:22 approved

No Christina Christina Colletti

christina.colletti@fieldturfcom

mercial.com 858-275-4053 FieldTurf,  Inc. 6/2/2023 10:33 approved

No Johnny Johnny Kane

johnny.kane@fieldturfcommerc

ial.com 760-505-8486 FieldTurf 6/2/2023 10:34 approved

No Sal Sal Gonzalez Sal.gonzalez@integratedtg.com 7603303727 ITG 6/4/2023 21:24 approved

No Daniel Daniel Mussad daniel@demcon.us (619) 517-2497 Demcon Concrete 6/5/2023 10:47 approved

No Jorge Jorge Rendon bajadoor_lock@outlook.com 6199337403 Baja Door & Lock 6/5/2023 14:31 approved

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name



19514287566 6/5/2023 15:10 6/5/2023 15:20 11 Yes United States

17146330030 6/5/2023 14:59 6/5/2023 16:00 61 Yes United States

17145275071 6/5/2023 15:00 6/5/2023 16:12 72 Yes United States


